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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 53 14 Bartsch-Hackley Michelle25 67 9 Mihajlovic Brankica

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

49 143 Total Team
14 34 14 Bartsch-Hackley Michelle
10 26 11 Drews Andrea

6 16 6 Dixon Tetori
12 54 Total Team

6 19 8 Gibbemeyer Lauren
3 9 14 Bartsch-Hackley Michelle
2 6 17 Courtney Megan
6 99 Total Team
4 22 8 Gibbemeyer Lauren
2 23 6 Dixon Tetori

33 Total Team
100 296 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

60 141 Total Team
21 48 18 Boskovic Tijana
21 46 9 Mihajlovic Brankica

9 21 16 Rasic Milena
15 56 Total Team

4 9 9 Mihajlovic Brankica
3 10 7 Antonijevic Ana
3 15 16 Rasic Milena
4 105 Total Team
1 17 7 Antonijevic Ana
1 19 15 Stevanovic Jovana
1 12 1 Busa Bianka

27 Total Team
106 302 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Hancock Micha
3 Lloyd Carli
4 Wong-Orantes JustineL
5 Wilhite Sarah
6 Dixon Tetori
8 Gibbemeyer Lauren
9 Kingdon Madison

11 Drews Andrea
12 Murphy Kelly
14 Bartsch-Hackley Michelle
17 Courtney Megan
19 Tapp Hannah
20 Benson AmandaL
21 Tapp Paige

 
    
L L L L L

  
    
    
  
    
 
    
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9
15

6
10

4
17

6

Coach:
Assistant:

Kiraly, Karch (USA)
Miyashiro, Tama (USA)

SRB • Serbia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Busa Bianka
3 Malagurski Sanja
4 Zivkovic Bojana
6 Malesevic Tijana
7 Antonijevic Ana
9 Mihajlovic Brankica

11 Veljkovic Stefana
12 Pusic TeodoraL
13 Bjelica Ana
15 Stevanovic Jovana
16 Rasic Milena
18 Boskovic Tijana
19 Milenkovic Bojana
20 Blagojevic JelenaL
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 
    
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    


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2

3
6

25

8
13
22

Coach:
Assistant:

TERZIC Zoran (SRB)
KOVACEVIC Branko (SRB)

Referees: Liu J. (CHN) & Espicalsky R. (BRA)

SRB
USA 2

3 25
22

25
17

23
25

18
25

15
11

106
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:25 0:32 0:26 0:18 2:08

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

55 2'00002.08.2017
Nanjing
Nanjing Olympic Sports Center

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:20  Total: 2:20
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2017
Pool K1 - Final Round


